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Under the rules of TALOOB Performance
Reviews  320/390 of Jessica’s employees

participated in this survey
 

Jessica has reached score of

THIS CERTIFIES THAT

SCORE                           71 

How likely are you to recommend working for Jessica to a friend?

(excellent)

SKILL MOST RESPECTED            QUALITY AND EXCELLENCE

TOP RATED QUESTIONS

 

1.    Jessica creates a positive working environment

2.    She has mutual respect and trust for me

3.    She shares important Information around business and strategy  

O R I G I N A L  Q U O T E

"It's impressive how a team of high performers with
unique skills were created"
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HEAD OF HR
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At TALOOB we fundamentally believe that modern
Leadership should be defined by employees. There is a

correlation between employee’s happiness to success of
companies. A great place to work has very much to do

with the direct leaders people work for. 
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Team Spirit

Credibility

Empathy Respect

KEY QUALITIES

Humour & Fun

Congratulations!
Your skill set stands out as someone who has the
requisite expertise to be successful in your role

Expertise & Experience                                                

Execution &  Results                                                           

Inspiration & Visionary                                                       

Correct use of power                                                       

Hiring the right team                                                        

Quality & Excellence                                                      

Empathy                                             

Fairness & Ethics                                                                  

Respect                                                                                   

Transparency & Communication                                  

Credibility                                                                             

Encouraging & Motivating                                             

Humour & Fun                                                                        

Praising                                                                                   

Clarity in direction                                                             

Courage                                                                                  

Team Spirit                               

Curiosity &  Innovation                                                     

74%

76%

63%

45%

76%

78%

 

 

97%

89%

96%

68%

97%

86%

95%

75%

67%

89%

99%

75%

TALOOB is transforming the way individuals get reviewed

WORK SKILLS

SOCIAL SKILLS
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